ManuFlo
Flow Measurement & Control Products
a division of
Page 1
MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
WPD

Page 2
MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
WPD
Options
• Reed switch pulse unit (RD10) for use
with data loggers, remote counters
and process control equipment.
10 litres/p for 40, 50, 65, 80 & 100mm
100 litres/p for 150mm.
• Integral mounted or remote battery operated
totalising counters with LCD display
(ManuFlo ME5-T-B or FRT303-B).
• PN25 pressure rating.
WPD65-RD10 65mm meter with pulser
wired to ME5-T-B LCD resettable counter
integral mounted with BM bracket.
IDEAL FOR CUSTODY WATER TRANSER
APPLICATIONS.

Fax : + 61 2 9938 5852
Web  : www.manuelectronics.com.au
Email: sales@manuelectronics.com.au
WPD
DIMENSIONS and WEIGHTS:
                                          ISO Short and Standard length
ORDER CODES
Flowmeter
Order Code Size
Option
Order Code Description
WPD40 40 mm   RD10 Reed Switch pulse output, 1 pulse / 10 Litres
WPD50 50 mm  RD100 As above but, 1 pulse / 100 litres
WPD65 65 mm  ME5-T-B Resettable 5-digit Totaliser Indicator.
WPD80 80 mm   IP65 enclosure. Internal Lithium battery powered
WPD100 100 mm  FRT303-B LCD Flowrate, reset Total and Grand Totaliser indicator.
IP65 enclosure. Internal Lithium battery powered
WPD125 125mm  BM Integral bracket mount plate:
WPD150 150mm   Makes ME5-T-B or FRT303-B as integral unit to meter
WPD200 200mm  -PN25 PN25 pressure rating.
WPD250 250mm  -HW Hot water option to 120C
WPD300 300mm
Due to continuous product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
NOTE:
Overall Length is different with
mains water master billing meter for